Specification Sheet
HERCULES - PAVING 4MM | SELF-LEVELING HEAD
Code Commercial Description Dimensions Conf. Pallet Selling Unit
TER09-1183/4L25 Hercules Paving - Self-Leveling Head 4 mm joint 25-37mm 30 720 PZ
TER09-1183/4L37 Hercules Paving - Self-Leveling Head 4 mm joint 37-60mm 30 480 PZ
TER09-1183/4L60 Hercules Paving - Self-Leveling Head 4 mm joint 60-94mm 25 300 PZ
TER09-1183/4L94 Hercules Paving - Self-Leveling Head 4 mm joint 94-150mm 20 160 PZ
TER09-1183/4L150 Hercules Paving - Self-Leveling Head 4 mm joint 150-270mm 15 120 PZ
TER09-1183/P120 Extension h.120 mm for Hercules 150-270 120 mm 30 240 PZ
TER09-1183CHI Adjustment key for Hercules -- 12 99999 PZ
Description
The Dakota Hercules paving pedestal is an adjustable support for outdoor flooring, with an adjustable height from min. 25 to max.
390 mm (depending on the model used). Each pack contains the complete disassembled paving pedestal with base, screw and
self-levelling head (up to 5%) for paving with 4 removable wings for 4 mm joints. The head is equipped with an integrated anti-noise
rubber shim. The model ranges from h. 150 to 270 mm and is the only one that can be extended by applying the specific h. 120 mm
extension (TER09-1183 / P120). The finalization of the adjustment of the paving pedestal takes place with the floor installed using the
appropriate key.
MD_scheda prodotto_R0Rev.: R0 del 24.04.2024
Material
Made of PP (polypropylene).
Use
Paving pedestal to be used in external areas, terraces, pavements.
Accessories
Code Commercial Description Dimensions Conf. Pallet Selling Unit
TER09-1146/A Universal clip for lateral laying -- 100 7000 PZ
TER09-1146/AP PP perimeter support bracket 200 28800 PZ
TER09-1146/H20 Universal Head clip for vertical finishing - thick... thick. 20 mm 100 0 0
TER09-1146/H30 Universal Head clip for vertical finishing - thick... thick. 30mm 100 0 0
TER09-1146/H40 Universal Head clip for vertical finishing - tick.... tick. 40mm 100 0 0
TER09-1146/B20 Universal Base clip for vertical finishing - thick... thick. 20mm 100 0 0
TER09-1146/B30 Universal Base clip for vertical finishing - thick... thick. 30mm 100 0 0
TER09-1146/B40 Universal Base clip for vertical finishing - thick... thick. 40mm 100 0 0
TER09-3700 Base for side finishing support in natural alumini... 80 x 2.700 x 20 10 0 0
TER09-3709GC Junction for side trim panel - Ash Grey 100 x 70 5 0 0
TER09-1146/AV Universal perimeter support bracket 175 x 40 x 28 mm 0 0 0
MD_scheda prodotto_R0Rev.: R0 del 24.04.2024